Y utter carelessness. sixty four thousand only, showing 
of his carelessness made. Medical Assisstant (Cashier) out Shri Jogesh Hajong, 

wrongly for Rs. 711,81 1/- (Rupees seventy eig~t thousand 
Reimbursement Bills 

eight hundred eleven ) only instead of Rs. 
33, 258/- (Rupees thirty three thousand 

two hundred fifty eight ) only in res
pect (.I'Shri Krishna Singh, Mali. 

Assistant (Cashiel) granted 15 days E/L,  from  _4/5/09 to 
Shri Jogesh Hajong, 

18/5/2009 but absented by over staying 
 For another 22 days from 1 .9/5/2009  to 

9/6/2009 without sanction by 
the authority, inspite of refusal of tile leave by the

[...]

That the Said Shri Jogesh- Hajong,:,while functioning-as Assistant (Cashier) at-- 

Govt. Draft NEPA found that on 22/6/2009 taken signature of DDO for encashment of 

worth Rs. 8000/- (Rupees eight thousand) ~ only but put up draft for encaslinient for Rs. 

'2,64,000/- (Rupees two lakh sixty four thousand) only, showing utter carelessness & 

--susp I c IOUs conduct. 

Article 11 

Shri Jogesh Hajong, Assistant (Cashier), while functioning in the aforesaid office 

made a Medical Reimbursement Bills wrongly for 78,811/- (Rupees seventy eight 

thousand eight hundred eleven) 
. 
only carelessly -  instead of Rs. 33,258/- (Rupees thirty 

three thousand two hundred fifty eight) only..in respect of Shri Krishna Singh, Mali, 

NEPA. 

Article III 

n 	ssistant (Cashier), while functioning in the aforesaid office Shri Jugesh Hajo g, A 

over staying 
g7t~~4-15 d 	ed Leave w.e.f. 4/5/2009 to 18/5/2009 but absented by 

fqr another 22 days from 19/5/2009 to 9/6/2009.

[...]

That the Said Shri joges h Hajong, While ft"Ictiolling as Assistant (Cashier) at 
NEPA found that on ')2/6/2009 taken signature of'DDO for encashment of'Govt. Drail 

worth Rs. 8000/- (Izljpccs eight th ousand) only, but put up drafl for encashinent fioi; Rs. 

2,64,000/- (Rupees two lakh sixty four thousand ) only, showing utter carelessness. 

Article 11 
Shri Jogesh I la ' jong, Assistant (Cashier), while f1inctioning in the aloresaid orfice 

made a Medical ReinihUrsement Bills.  wrongly for 78,811/- (RUI)eCS seventy eight 
thousand eight litindi-cdelevcii ) only carelessly instead of' Rs.

[...]

8000/- (Rupees eight thousand) only, but put up draft for encashrilent flor Rs.' 

2,64,000/- (Rupees two lakh sixty four thousand ) only, showing utter carelessne ss. 

Article 11 

Shri Jogesh Hajong, Assistant (Cashier), while functioning ill tile aforesaid office 

made a Medical Reimbursement Bills wrongly for 78,811/- (Rupees seventy eight 

thousand eight hundred eleven ) only carelessly instead of Rs. 33,258/- (Rupees thirty 

three thousand two hundred Fifty eight) only in respect of Shri Krishna Singh, Mali, 

NEPA. 
Article I I I 

Shri Jogesh Hajong, Assistant (Cashier), while functioning in tile aforesaid office 

granted 15 days Earned Leave w.e.f. 4/5/2009 to 18/5/2009 but absented by over staying 
for another 2'.